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Bf 110D exterior

1/32 scale detail set for DRAGON kit © sada detaili pro model 1/32 DRAGON

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUZIT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PRED SLEPENIM
SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKA MONTAZ
REMOVE BEND
ODSTRANIT OHNOUT
GEROUSIT VoLeA'
DRILL HOLE REPLACE
VRTAT OTVOR NAHRADIT
ORIGINAL KIT PARTS PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS PARTS TO BE REMOVED FILL
PUVODNI DILY STAVEBNICE LEPTANE DILY DILY K ODSTRANENI TMELIT
ERGE

Walk around #24.....Messerschmitt Bf 110
Aero detail.....Messerschmitt Bf 110

G29

10 @) e
2pcs
¢ 7

N30




32 235

=~

2/2

N16 Q| N17
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F20+F43 @ F21+F42

Made in Czech Republic

www.eduard.com

© EDUARD M.A. 2009




